

LISTED ON :

COURT NO :
ITEM NO.:

SECTION – IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPEALATTE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2437 OF 2007

IIND LEVEL MM OFFICER OIL & NATURAL
GAS CORP.

...APPELLANT

-VERSUS-

GIRISH A MITHAIWALA

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted to the Hon'ble Court that the sole Respondent is represented by
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The appeal above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 30th day of April, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mr. K.R Sasiprabhu, Advocate

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR